
 2019 Bar A Ranch Schooling Show 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 1 Saturday, March 2, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: TOC Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
8:30 AM 441 Missy Gilliland Cervato CHL 3-1 Open 
8:38 AM 264 Joanna Norman Kinetic Romance + 3-3 Adult Amateur 
8:46 AM 257 Melissa Thomas Mandalay 4-1 Adult Amateur 
8:54 AM 238 Krista Peek Cocota HGF 3-1 Adult Amateur 
9:02 AM 415 Kelly Minor Rio Baloos Melody 1-3 Adult Amateur 
9:10 AM 272 Rachel Weatherly Zevis Private Jet 3-1 Open 
9:18 AM 264 Joanna Norman Kinetic Romance + 3-2 Adult Amateur 
9:26 AM 258 Karen McGee Lanzelot 3-1 Adult Amateur 

Class: SL TOC Second Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
9:40 AM 173 Catherine Carlson Willkommen TSH 2-1 Adult Amateur 
9:47 AM 272 Rachel Weatherly Zevis Private Jet 2-3 Open 
9:55 AM 173 Catherine Carlson Willkommen TSH 2-2 Adult Amateur 

Class: TOC2 Test Of Choice-2  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
10:07 AM 258 Karen McGee Lanzelot 3-3 Adult Amateur 

Class: ETOC Eventing Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
10:15 AM MORNING BREAK (10 minutes)  ***Break*** **Break** 
10:25 AM 422 McKenzie Hairston Layla ENB JR/YR 
10:31 AM 261 Olivia Duffy Can't Touch This EBNB JR/YR 
10:37 AM 424 Alyson Rhea Shroom EBNB JR/YR 
10:43 AM 211 Lily Rodriguez Marsha, Marsha, Marsha EBNB JR/YR 
10:49 AM 226 Taylor Jensen Primrose Everdeen EBNB Adult Amateur 
10:55 AM 405 John Paul Rhodes Magpie EBNB JR/YR 
11:01 AM 211 Lily Rodriguez Marsha, Marsha, Marsha ENB JR/YR 

Class: Evnt BN Eventing Beg Novice TOC  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
11:08 AM 422 McKenzie Hairston Layla ENA JR/YR 
11:15 AM 261 Olivia Duffy Can't Touch This EBNA JR/YR 
11:21 AM 277 William Wilkinson Buzz EBNA JR/YR 
11:27 AM 424 Alyson Rhea Shroom EBNA JR/YR 
11:33 AM 276 Natalie Wilkinson Opie EBNA Adult Amateur 
11:39 AM 256 Alayna Saxton Daily Reality EBNA JR/YR 
11:45 AM 405 John Paul Rhodes Magpie EBNA JR/YR 
11:51 AM 226 Taylor Jensen Primrose Everdeen EBNA Adult Amateur 
12:05 PM LUNCH BREAK (45 minutes)  ***Break*** **Break** 

Class: F1 First Level Test III (RIDE OUT OF ORDER)  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
12:50 PM 108 Cecilia Ross Ferdinand 1-3 Adult Amateur 
12:57 PM 215 Kimberly Chesey Reggie 1-1 Adult Amateur Scratch 
1:04 PM 108 Cecilia Ross Ferdinand 1-3 Adult Amateur 
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 2019 Bar A Ranch Schooling Show 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 1 Saturday, March 2, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: F2 First Level Test II  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
1:14 PM 279 Missy Gilliland Echo's Eroica AF 1-2 Open 
1:21 PM 215 Kimberly Chesey Reggie 1-2 Adult Amateur Scratch 
1:29 PM 255 Artemis Saxton Tuff Stuff 1-2 Adult Amateur 

Class: F3 First Level Test III  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
1:40 PM 415 Kelly Minor Rio Baloos Melody 1-3 Adult Amateur 
1:48 PM 270 Denise Pellerito Marques 1-3 Adult Amateur 

Class: IB Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
1:58 PM 263 Kyle Burnis AM Cleo Star ILB Adult Amateur 
2:04 PM 274 Lindsey Burns Here's The Thing ILB Open 
2:10 PM 266 Julia Rinehart A Sneak Peek at Heaven ILB Adult Amateur 
2:16 PM 254 Michael Walker Gandalf Mighty Unicorn ILB Adult Amateur 
2:22 PM 266 Julia Rinehart A Sneak Peek at Heaven ILB Adult Amateur 
2:28 PM 273 Marcie Dales Silent Faith ILB Adult Amateur 
2:34 PM 234 Viv Berret Arizona Chrome ILB Open 
2:40 PM 265 Jane Brown Kelly Himselt ILB Adult Amateur 
2:46 PM 181 Lisa Burnett Making It Splash ILB Adult Amateur 

Class: IC Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
3:00 PM AFTERNOON BREAK (10 minutes) ***Break*** **Break** 
3:10 PM 265 Jane Brown Kelly Himselt IC Adult Amateur 
3:16 PM 181 Lisa Burnett Making It Splash IC Adult Amateur 
3:22 PM 273 Marcie Dales Silent Faith IC Adult Amateur 

Class: WDGTD Gaited Western Dressage-TOC  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
3:30 PM 275 Susan Mulhern Dean's Dusky Shadow WDInt4 Adult Amateur 
3:37 PM RIDER BREAK (5 minutes)    ***Break*** **Break** 
3:42 PM 275 Susan Mulhern Dean's Dusky Shadow WDInt4 Adult Amateur 

Class: T2 Training Level Test II  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
3:50 PM 267 Ann Wilson Fable's Feiner Ebony T-2 Adult Amateur 
3:57 PM 207 Rachael Mitchell Made to Shine T-2 Adult Amateur 
4:05 PM 269 Taylor Lindsten TWC Who Dat Girl T-2 Open 
4:12 PM 260 Allison Hulley Stella T-2 
4:20 PM 446 Mary Lipton Logan T-2 Adult Amateur 

Class: T3 Training Level Test III  
Judge at C: Lynn McKinney 
4:29 PM 269 Taylor Lindsten TWC Who Dat Girl T-3 Open 
4:36 PM 446 Mary Lipton Logan T-3 Adult Amateur 
4:43 PM 548 Raelene Paris FHE Pirata T-3 Adult Amateur 
4:50 PM 270 Denise Pellerito Marques T-3 Adult Amateur 
4:57 PM 548 Raelene Paris FHE Pirata T-3 Adult Amateur 
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 2019 Bar A Ranch Schooling Show 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 2 Saturday, March 2, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: GDIntr Gaited Dressage Intro Level  
Judge at C: Sarah Lindsten 
8:30 AM 262 Catherine Peterson Cappuccino's Sweet  ILB Adult Amateur 
8:36 AM RIDER BREAK (5 minutes)   ***Break*** **Break** 
8:41 AM 262 Catherine Peterson Cappuccino's Sweet  ILB Adult Amateur 

Class: WD1 Western Dressage Intro TOC  
Judge at C: Sarah Lindsten 
8:49 AM 259 Renee Pierce Misty WDInt4 Adult Amateur 

Class: IA Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015  
Judge at C: Sarah Lindsten 
8:57 AM 263 Kyle Burnis AM Cleo Star ILA Adult Amateur 
9:03 AM 227 Viloral Walker Talisman ILA Open 
9:09 AM 281 Kim Lipko TA Notorious ILA Adult Amateur     Scratch 
9:15 AM 413 Erin Winkelman Gracie ILA Adult Amateur 
9:21 AM 274 Lindsey Burns Here's The Thing ILA Open    
9:27 AM 254 Michael Walker Gandalf Mighty Unicorn ILA Adult Amateur 

Class: WD2 Western Dressage Basic TOC  
Judge at C: Sarah Lindsten 
9:38 AM 259 Renee Pierce Misty WDBT1 Adult Amateur 

Class: T1 Training Level Test I  
Judge at C: Sarah Lindsten 
9:45 AM MORNING BREAK (10 minutes)  ***Break*** **Break** 
9:55 AM 278 Paula Naughton Isaiah PJN T-1 Adult Amateur 
10:02 AM 285 Alexandra McCarthy Amp and Adrenalin T-1 Open 
10:09 AM 280 Susan Mohrig Guia T-1 Adult Amateur 
10:16 AM 278 Paula Naughton Isaiah PJN T-1 Adult Amateur 
10:23 AM 256 Alayna Saxton Daily Reality T-1 JR/YR 
10:30 AM 280 Susan Mohrig Guia T-1 Adult Amateur 
10:37 AM 248 Nathan Miller Reggie T-1 Adult Amateur Scratch 
10:44 AM 280 Susan Mohrig Guia T-1 Adult Amateur 
10:51 AM 227 Vilora Walker Talisman T-1 Open 
10:58 AM 268 Karen Carns Bellas Fellini T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:05 AM 276 Natalie Wilkinson Opie T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:12 AM 207 Rachael Mitchell Made to Shine T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:19 AM 267 Ann Wilson Fable's Feiner Ebony T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:26 AM 234 Viv Berret Arizona Chrome T-1 Open 
11:33 AM 548 Raelene Paris FHE Pirata T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:40 AM 277 William Wilkinson Buzz T-1 JR/YR 
11:47 AM 181 Lisa Burnett Making It Splash T-1 Adult Amateur 
11:54 AM 271 Alexandra McCarthy Woodie B Awesome T-1 Open 
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